Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of

Meeting Times:

Meeting Place:

Determined when meeting date is scheduled Annually  Positions: 8 Contact Person:

100 North King Street Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone:

Jospeh Sherman

Examine and review the tax listings of the County for the current year to the end that all taxable property shall be listed on the
abstracts and tax records to conform to the NCGS 105-283. Also to hear appeals from the tax payers regarding tax appraisals. The
decisions of this Board may be appealed to the NC Property Tax Commissioner. Members of this Board also serve as the Motor Vehicle

Description:
1 Mr. Harry Niles Rising ITT Requirement
2 VACANT Requirement
3 Mr. Joseph Sherman Chair  Requirement
4 Mr. Glenn Nelson Compton Requirement
®  Mr. Willard Brooks Fishburne ~ Requirement
©  Mr. Marc Weinstein Requirement
7 Mr. James D. Wiley Requirement
8 Mr. Ronald Scott Kauffman Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County

Reside in Henderson County
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Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2022

Mrs. Kelly Cooke

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

09/19/2021
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